ApApA:

Delivery Person : Mr Suresh

Priority

15

11

10

12

13

Healthy Choice

Invoice
number

SG-4135
SG-4136

SG-4137

SG-4138

SG-4140

SG-4141

SG-4142

SG-4143

SG-4144

SG-4145

SG-4148
SG-4150

SG-4151

SG-4152

SG-4153

NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTELTD
Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong Port Road, #08-04 To 05 Singapore 619115
Phone: 89498108 | Fax : 63361440 | Emalil : papa@niku.sg

Website: www.niku.sg

DUTY SHEET

Lorry no : YQ9759A

INVOICE LIST

Business Name

JEEWA LTD
SAFFRONS @ 1163 TAMPINES
SHAMI BANANA LEAF

THIEN LONG QUAN VIETNAM
CUSINE

MUHAMED TEH THARIK

MS YUMI
CAHAYA MUSLIM FOOD

MR. AFZAL

SAFFRONS RESTAURANT PTE. LTD
INDIAN MUSLIM FOOD

THASHAN'S CURRY
AL HAJI KAMPUNG SEAFOOD
MUFIZ RESTAURANT PTE LTD

DON BAASHA 24 HOUR
RESTAURANT

KDS SUPERMARKET

GST REG No : 199200258K

Trip No : 18/11/2024/8572

Zone Mileage @ Remarks

Woodland
Tampines

Sembawang

City

Tampines
Geylang

Bukit
Panjang

Tampines
UBI

Bukit
Panjang

Woodland
Bedok

Geylang

City

Jurong
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14

SKU
Code

SW3

Sw2

CA36

RPO3

PO1

RB02

MSC14

002

NPAO4

002

002

008

MF1

FA22

RBO1

RB02

NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTELTD
Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong Port Road, #08-04 To 05 Singapore 619115

Phone: 89498108 | Fax : 63361440 | Emalil : papa@niku.sg
Healthy Choice

Website: www.niku.sg GST REG No : 199200258K
SG-4154 CURRY PARADISE City
SG-4155 Mr. Toni Changi
PICKUPLIST
Item Description Packing Size UOM QTY
REFINED SUGAR 25KGX1 BAG 50.00
FLYING MAN REFINED SUGAR-1KG 1KG PCS 240.00
M&S COCONUT MILK-1L 1LTRX12 CTN 24.00
PAPA WHITE RICE-25KG 25KGX1 BAG 175.00
PAPA PURE VEGETABLE OIL-18LTR 18LTR TIN 15.00
TASTY BASMATI RICE-25KG 25KG BAG 10.00
GEMINI PAPAD (APALAM) 120GM 120GMX200 CTN 200.00
PAPA 15LTR VEGETABLE OIL 15LTR TIN 7.00
MAGGI CURRY NOODLES (79GM X5) (79GM CTN 12.00
X5)X12
PAPA 15LTR VEGETABLE OIL 15LTR TIN 13.00
PAPA 15LTR VEGETABLE OIL 15LTR TIN 8.00
PAPA-5LTR VEGETABLE OIL 5LTRX4 CTN 8.00
GOLDEN PROSlzPI:IeE'AF\QCI;TgAz?AI\Q(.I;gé\I AAA JASMINE 2EKG BAG 200
BLUEKEY GENERAL PZLéiI;OSE FLOUR (MAIDA) - 25KG BAG 200
PAPA BEST BASMATI 25KG 25KG BAG 2.00
TASTY BASMATI RICE-25KG 25KG BAG 1.00
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Healthy Choice

CAO02

PO1

PAG

SS97

CA23

PO1

RBO1

FAO1P3

RPO1D

FA21

BD13

BDO7

BDO7

BD13

CA23

BEV08

CA26

SW2

MAO4

MAO3

SA06

PO1

Website: www.niku.sg

MAHARAJA MANGO PICKLE-5KG
PAPA PURE VEGETABLE OIL-18LTR
GREENLAND TOMATO PASTE 4.5KG

IND GREEN CARDAMOM
TAMARIND-1KG
PAPA PURE VEGETABLE OIL-18LTR
PAPA BEST BASMATI 25KG

AASHIRVAAD WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR (ATTA)
FLOUR 5KG

DAY'O PONNI RICE
BLUEKEY ROTI PRATA FLOUR-25KG
TOOR DAL (ARHAR DAL) MALAWI
MOONG DAL
MOONG DAL
TOOR DAL (ARHAR DAL) MALAWI
TAMARIND-1KG
THAI LIME JUICE-1L
FINE SEA SALT 3KG
FLYING MAN REFINED SUGAR-1KG
MARIGOLD EVAPORATED CREAMER-385GM

DAWN SWEETENED BEVERAGE CREAMER-
380GM

EMAS CHILLI SAUCE 5KG

PAPA PURE VEGETABLE OIL-18LTR

NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTELTD

Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong Port Road, #08-04 To 05 Singapore 619115
Phone: 89498108 | Fax : 63361440 | Emalil : papa@niku.sg
GST REG No : 199200258K

5KG

18LTR

4.5KGX6

KG

1KGX24

18LTR

25KG

5KG

25KG

25KG

KG

KG

25KGX1

25KGX1

1KGX24

1ILTRX6

3KGX5

1KG

385GMX48

380GMX48

5KG

18LTR

PCS

TIN

CTN

KG

CTN

TIN

BAG

PCS

BAG

BAG

KG

KG

BAG

BAG

CTN

CTN

BUNDLE

PCS

CTN

CTN

BTL

TIN

4.00

55.00

12.00

3.00

48.00

5.00

1.00

4.00

2.00

1.00

125.00

75.00

25.00

25.00

24.00

6.00

5.00

240.00

96.00

144.00

4.00

2.00
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RPO1D

RB02

BD15

SS30A

SS13B

SS52B

FA17

CA23

0G1

BD13

BAO3

CAl4

BD0O4

BD0O6

0G1

BD15

RBO1

RB03

RPO1D

HB3

BD04

MAO1

006

NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTELTD
Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong Port Road, #08-04 To 05 Singapore 619115

Phone: 89498108 | Fax : 63361440 | Emalil : papa@niku.sg
Healthy Choice

Website: www.niku.sg GST REG No : 199200258K

DAY'O PONNI RICE 25KG BAG 1.00

TASTY BASMATI RICE-25KG 25KG BAG 1.00
URAD DAL (GOTA SQ) KG KG 25.00

MUSTARD SEEDS 1KGX1 KG 2.00

BLACK PEPPER SEEDS 1KGX1 PCS 2.00

CUMIN SEEDS-JEERA 1KGX1 KG 2.00
DAWOOD GRAM DHALL FLOUR (BESAN) 1KG 1KG PCS 100.00
TAMARIND-1KG 1KG KG 72.00

RKG GHEE-1L 1LTR TIN 16.00

TOOR DAL (ARHAR DAL) MALAWI 25KGX1 BAG 25.00

COLOUR ORANGE RED 284 450GM PCS 1.00
MSG-VEKENDO -1KG 1KG PCS 20.00

FRIED GRAM (ROASTED GRAM)-SPLIT KG KG 50.00
MASUR DAL-RED SPLIT LENTILS 25KGX1 BAG 25.00
RKG GHEE-1L 1LTR TIN 32.00

URAD DAL (GOTA SQ) 25KGX1 BAG 25.00

PAPA BEST BASMATI 25KG 25KG BAG 1.00
ULTRA BASMATI-25KG 25KG BAG 20.00

DAY'O PONNI RICE 25KG BAG 2.00

HAJI BAWA TURMERIC POWDER 1KG PCS 1.00
FRIED GRAM (ROASTED GRAM)-SPLIT KG KG 25.00
OPEN COUNTRY WHOLE MILK POWDER KG KG 25.00
MUSTARD OIL -RRO-1LTR 1LTR PCS 20.00
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CAl4

CA38

MSCO04

SW2

CAl1

HB4

SS52B

PO1

BD13

BDO7

FAO1P3

002

Website: www.niku.sg

MSG-VEKENDO -1KG
RANI MAHAL ROSE WATER 300ML
HALDIRAM GULAB JAMUN-1KG
FLYING MAN REFINED SUGAR-1KG
LG HING POWDER (ASAFOETIDA)-100GMS
HAJI BAWA CORIANDER POWDER
CUMIN SEEDS-JEERA
PAPA PURE VEGETABLE OIL-18LTR
TOOR DAL (ARHAR DAL) MALAWI
MOONG DAL

AASHIRVAAD WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR (ATTA)
FLOUR 5KG

PAPA 15LTR VEGETABLE OIL

NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTELTD

Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong Port Road, #08-04 To 05 Singapore 619115
Phone: 89498108 | Fax : 63361440 | Emalil : papa@niku.sg
GST REG No : 199200258K

1KG

300ML

1KG

1KG

100GM

1KG

500GM

18LTR

KG

KG

5KG

15LTR

Total Count

PCS

BTL

TIN

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

TIN

KG

KG

PCS

TIN

10.00

36.00

24.00

72.00

100.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

50.00

25.00

4.00

3.00

2,496.00
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